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1 mayo 2019
1 de Mayo de 2019
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
7/ "
A con crondmetro (238.2.1) (A Con Pista / Arena: None None
yd
crondmetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T
1 VINCENT VAN GOGH 127592 BENITO BLAZQUEZ, 17253 ES
KS Antonio
VAN GOGH / QUICKLY KS / GLEN HORSE S.L. /
2012 / GELDING / NONE
CASTANA / DANES
2 LARZAGHI 90671 LORENZO SIMON, 97878 ES
DER LOWENHERZ / Inaki
MERCEDES VII X CALGARY INAKI LORENZO SIMON /
/2004 / MALE / CASTANA / NONE
OLDBG
3 HAZANA 89607 HORTIGUELA 36531 ES
ORDAGO / QUIDALCA Z / FERRAN, Miguel
2009 / FEMALE / CASTANA EQUIANPE S.L / CRIA
/ CDE CABALLAR DE LAS FFAA.
4 DON DIEGO DU 122409 ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL 3548 AR
RONCHY MORALES, Juan
OGANO SITTE / JAFFNA Ignacio
D'ODEIGNE / 2009 / MALE JESUS GONZALEZ
/ ALAZANA / BELGA AYARRA / NONE
5 DORADO DEL 115519 FERNANDEZ DE LA 253733 ES
CASTANAR CUESTA, Elena
AVENTYNO / MOONRAKER DEHESA EL CASTANAR /
/2010 / GELDING / DEHESA EL CASTANAR
CASTANA / CDE
6 ARGO DU CHESNE 132803 MARQUEZ MENDEZ, 16235 ES
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS / Luis
MICKA DU CHESNEE / 2014 LUIS MARQUEZ MENDEZ
/ GELDING / CASTANA / / YVALLE DE OLID
CDE
7 GALAN DEL ALBA 117808 GODOY FERRER, 48185 ES

CAMMILLO L.A.N. / RINNY
VAN HET ZAVELHOF X

Alba
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Gran Premio
Federacién Hipica de Madrid

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CAMUS /2011 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

AIR-BALIA
DAMIRO / JU ALIA / 2005 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / KWPN

DIONA MARIE
VINGINO / MARIE CECILE /
2008 / FEMALE / ALAZANA

/ KWPN

KAFIR DE QUIJAS
LASINO / CANELA DE
QUIJAS X VERCORS IV /
2009 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

TI'BEAU DU PROST
CALVARO / EURASIE DU
PROST /2007 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / SF

CHILLIDA RASILLO
NATIF DE CELLAND /
QUIMENA X QUILOT Z /
2009 / FEMALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

SOLOGNIOT DES
ROCHES
ULTIMO VAN TER MOUDE /
AMAZONE D EPINGUET /
2006 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / SF

FANAY WHITE
CARDENTO / UBERSINAA /
2010 / GELDING / TORDA /

KWPN

UGO D’AMBIAS
KASHMIR VAN'T
SCHUTTERSHO /

PACOTILLE DE CERISY X
JARNAC / 2008 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

112172

133045

117331

124451

105867

117427

116914

133909

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALBA GODOY FERRER /
PDC

VERDASCO
SANDEOGRACIA,
Agustin
FERNANDO BECEIRO /
B.H.J. VAN DEN BERG

DiAZ LOBON, Marina
MARINA DIAZ LOBON /
NONE

SANTIAGO
LLORENTE, Ignacio
IGNACIO SANTIAGO
LLORENTE / Y.DE QUIJAS

JAHA ALSARAF,
Rawan
RAWAN JAHA ALSARAF /
NONE

MARTIN DIAZ,
Francisco
PEDRO LA LLLAVE
BUENO / Y.EL RASILLO

MADRIGAL ARTEAGA,
Mencia
PATRICIA ARTEAGA RUIZ
/ NONE

NIETO ALANDETE,
Maria
Y.CANADA HONDA, S.L.U.
/ NONE

MADRIGAL ARTEAGA,
Teresa
MENTEMA SPORT / JEAN-
LUC ESPIE

L.D.N.

60192

48096

97608

200103

16382

164220

118397

164221
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Gran Premio
Federacién Hipica de Madrid

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FABELA
CARPACCIO / MA BELLE
AMIE / 2007 / FEMALE /

CASTANA / CDE

DANUBIO
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
MALE / ALAZANA / CUARTO
DE MILLA AMERICANO

UNIVERSE DU TREYO
IRIS DE CELLAND / BOULE
D’OR Il X JASMIN / 2008 /
GELDING / CASTANA / SF

DUNA
CENTURY / CALA /2008 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

TOP CLASS
CARRE D'AS Z / NINJA VAN
DE PRINSENBOS X JOKINAL

DE BORNIVAL / 2003 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / BWP

AROUET LE JEUNE
BALTIZA DU FALLET / QUIP
STEEP / 2005 / MALE /
CASTANA / NONE

IPSI OLMAZ
GRANIUTO DOS C/
O'NIHTIN GALE /2006 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE

CORAIL DU BRUIN
CHEF ROUGE /
HIRONDELLE DU BRUN /
2012 / MALE / CASTANA /
SF

INKA VAN HET GOOR

QUADRILLO / ROZET VAN

HET GOOR / 2008 / MALE /
CASTANA / BELGA

L.A.C.

80286

130688

138909

119703

131598

50550

55329

122726

113744

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SERRANO BLOND,
Ricardo
CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA. / CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FF.AA.

MIONO GALAN,
Africa
NONE / NONE

DOLEGOWSKI
MONTON, Sofia
ANA MONTORO
ZULUETA / NONE

GOMEZ-POMAR
RUIZ, Clara
CLARA GOMEZ-POMAR
RUIZ / CLARA GOMEZ-
POMAR

PASCUAL SANCHEZ,
Cristina
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

ARDILA ALONSO,
Victor
VICTOR ARDILA ALONSO
/ NONE

MENDEZ DEL VALLE,
Natalia
NATALIA MENDEZ DEL
VALLE / Y.OLMAZ

BENITO BLAZQUEZ,
Antonio
ALICIA ARAUZO
FERNANDEZ /
FRANCOISE ESNAULT

LORENZO SIMON,
IRaki
RANAN ALSARAF / NONE

L.D.N.

2304

149005

3308

164377

210755

221024

20239

17253

97878
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Gran Premio
Federacién Hipica de Madrid

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
25 DALLE

CLASSIDO / REVANCHE /
2005 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

26 TABATA DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ODETTE DE OLID X
CENTAUER Z /2012 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR

47700 ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio
BEATRIZ MARCH / CRIA

CABALLAR DE LAS FF.AA.

126325 HORTIGUELA
FERRAN, Miguel
EQUIANPE S.L. / YVALLE
DE OLID

L.D.N.

3548

36531
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